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Rank Bib. Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

1 26 Smyth Mikayla 22.99 24.00 24.86 22.99

2 28 Hinton Michol 24.14 26.18 26.47 24.14 1.15

3 31 Moffat Madeline 24.97 27.29 24.97 1.98

4 4 Brooking Sui 24.99 25.74 26.69 24.99 2.00

5 2 Addis Catalina 25.27 26.47 26.58 25.27 2.28

6 6 Petit Lucy 25.87 26.31 25.87 2.88

7 49 Stow Amelie 26.03 26.89 28.61 26.03 3.04

8 104 Brawn Amelia 26.28 26.15 27.85 26.15 3.16

9 27 Lark Evelyn 26.52 27.54 28.56 26.52 3.53

10 1 Du Temple Coco 26.74 28.83 31.48 26.74 3.75

11 29 Mines Juliette 26.76 27.16 27.96 26.76 3.77

12 90 Francis Jamie 26.96 26.89 28.07 26.89 3.90

13 42 Lundon Lucia 27.03 28.15 32.59 27.03 4.04

14 20 Crump Lola 27.75 27.06 27.62 27.06 4.07

15 53 Harto Noah 27.31 27.13 27.75 27.13 4.14

16 118 Hamilton Anna 27.23 28.04 29.29 27.23 4.24

17 76 Reade Sophia 27.89 27.39 28.92 27.39 4.40

18 77 Nevill Lucy 27.47 29.14 27.47 4.48

19 32 Woodroffe Ruby 27.49 29.42 30.80 27.49 4.50

20 16 Von Pein Jorja 27.54 28.35 27.54 4.55

21 81 Spencer Arabella 27.76 28.09 28.40 27.76 4.77

22 82 Clifton Olivia 28.71 27.83 28.91 27.83 4.84

23 25 Anfosso Oceane 28.27 28.59 31.19 28.27 5.28

24 8 Graney Alex 28.45 30.05 31.96 28.45 5.46

25 22 Graham Brooke 28.99 28.57 29.05 28.57 5.58

26 19 Squire Chalotte 28.63 32.37 28.63 5.64

27 23 Woodroffe Sidney 29.37 28.97 29.67 28.97 5.98

28 111 Dagg Georgia 29.07 29.90 29.62 29.07 6.08

28 58 Masfen Molly 32.17 29.07 29.07 6.08

30 21 Wild Chloe 29.25 29.25 6.26

31 80 Siemonek Ainsley 29.40 32.21 29.40 6.41

32 69 Straka Emma 29.60 29.97 29.60 6.61

33 63 Douglas Mia 29.66 32.74 32.02 29.66 6.67

34 125 Meyers Maggie 29.72 32.08 29.72 6.73

35 18 Ehsankya Hana 29.74 32.08 34.97 29.74 6.75

36 116 Mullan Izzy 31.51 29.90 29.77 29.77 6.78

37 39 Coleman Nikita 29.82 32.33 29.82 6.83

38 75 Gowing Harriet 30.56 29.88 30.65 29.88 6.89

39 36 Scott Joelie 30.17 31.21 31.51 30.17 7.18

40 35 Currie Amelia 30.18 31.78 33.70 30.18 7.19

41 124 Gentry Emma 31.78 30.25 30.72 30.25 7.26

41 83 Buchanan Elizabeth 30.44 30.25 30.67 30.25 7.26

43 123 Moller Claudia 30.33 32.67 33.77 30.33 7.34

44 68 Barton Mary 30.77 42.24 30.37 30.37 7.38
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45 43 Miller Amy 30.38 34.49 43.50 30.38 7.39

46 57 Coller Sophie 31.34 30.40 32.31 30.40 7.41

47 33 Crawford Ruby 30.53 31.63 30.53 7.54

48 70 Doyle Phoebe 30.54 31.43 31.54 30.54 7.55

49 62 Johnstone Allie 31.29 30.55 30.55 7.56

50 92 Cotter Phoebe 30.61 30.91 30.61 7.62

51 110 Gibson Kate 31.97 30.81 31.42 30.81 7.82

52 101 Pilkington Claudia 30.84 31.04 32.05 30.84 7.85

53 87 Clatworthy Breana 31.50 31.11 30.85 30.85 7.86

54 54 Davidson Charlotte 33.34 32.43 30.90 30.90 7.91

55 9 Mirfin-Newman Lucy 31.01 31.86 30.91 30.91 7.92

56 24 Hunt Neve 31.11 32.03 32.58 31.11 8.12

57 30 Mathieson Charlotte 31.12 33.78 33.24 31.12 8.13

58 5 Thompson Ellie 31.17 33.45 35.82 31.17 8.18

59 48 Kontze Victoria 31.24 32.09 31.24 8.25

60 93 McCullough Kelsey 31.73 31.45 33.46 31.45 8.46

61 14 Ryan Rosie 32.27 31.51 32.43 31.51 8.52

62 60 Drayton Una 32.06 31.74 31.74 8.75

63 37 Burnard Grace 31.81 33.10 34.50 31.81 8.82

64 109 Carr Maria 33.05 31.84 31.84 8.85

65 73 Powell Lucy 32.22 31.87 32.58 31.87 8.88

66 3 McKanny Ella 32.12 32.46 33.04 32.12 9.13

67 94 Antone Morgan 32.52 36.21 32.52 9.53

68 51 Muellner Stella 32.56 33.97 34.31 32.56 9.57

69 121 Brooks Isabel 32.61 33.15 33.24 32.61 9.62

70 95 Groot Marama 33.59 33.18 32.69 32.69 9.70

71 85 Bullock Maggie 32.92 32.92 9.93

71 72 Oliver Lucy 34.76 32.92 33.32 32.92 9.93

73 46 McIntosh Evelyn 32.98 33.50 32.98 9.99

74 15 Van Der Maas Arabella 33.35 34.26 33.36 33.35 10.36

75 112 Gillespie Isobel 33.37 34.82 33.37 10.38

76 56 Bird Holly 35.89 33.55 33.55 10.56

77 100 Brawn Stella 33.70 47.61 36.01 33.70 10.71

77 59 Charlesworth India 33.70 35.27 36.98 33.70 10.71

79 7 Reinsfield Cassia 33.73 35.09 34.93 33.73 10.74

80 130 Main Poppy 33.75 34.01 38.04 33.75 10.76

81 64 Guccione Eva 34.18 33.93 37.02 33.93 10.94

82 79 Kirk Sienna 35.05 34.30 34.30 11.31

83 45 Graham Katlin 34.36 35.54 36.67 34.36 11.37

84 98 Howarth Samantha 34.40 36.02 34.40 11.41

85 61 Cassaidy Kaia 35.03 34.42 39.36 34.42 11.43

86 74 Janssen Saskia 34.60 40.97 35.30 34.60 11.61

87 122 Keyte Jess 34.71 34.95 34.71 11.72

88 115 Simsar Valentine 34.76 42.00 39.50 34.76 11.77

89 88 Weng Susanna 37.12 35.64 42.87 35.64 12.65

90 47 Holdsworth Jaime 36.35 46.82 36.35 13.36

91 52 Jones Olivia 36.58 37.14 38.43 36.58 13.59

92 34 Leith Lucy 39.98 36.68 38.63 36.68 13.69

93 40 Burt Olivia 36.78 36.78 13.79

94 38 Laing Amelia 37.01 42.13 37.01 14.02

95 113 McIlroy Isobel 38.82 37.85 37.32 37.32 14.33

96 99 Skeels Kate 39.45 38.02 41.05 38.02 15.03
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97 103 Carr-Manoit Maya 43.14 38.04 46.96 38.04 15.05

98 44 Thompson Mia 43.16 38.24 38.24 15.25

99 67 Westenberg Sophia 38.95 38.95 15.96

100 114 Hopkinson Alice 39.23 42.60 43.18 39.23 16.24

101 107 Robb Juliet 41.36 39.48 39.30 39.30 16.31

102 12 Ham Zoe 42.81 39.44 44.38 39.44 16.45

103 89 Tedorescu Lara 50.17 47.03 39.52 39.52 16.53

103 50 Mitchell Erinna 41.14 39.52 39.73 39.52 16.53

105 119 Robinson Kate 40.00 44.40 40.00 17.01

106 66 Fenwick Gabriella 54.30 41.53 41.53 18.54

107 10 Taylor Grace 49.63 42.13 49.76 42.13 19.14

108 102 Slack Tate 44.12 43.13 43.13 20.14

109 117 Lewis Georgia 43.28 48.83 43.28 20.29

110 91 Edser Sophie 53.42 46.44 46.44 23.45

111 84 Reay Georgie 46.46 47.06 48.64 46.46 23.47

112 120 Dehn Mara 48.73 49.58 47.35 47.35 24.36

113 41 Hill Bridget 48.38 54.12 59.24 48.38 25.39

114 78 Mitchell Jazz 51.29 49.46 50.59 49.46 26.47

115 105 Nalder Charlotte 53.47 53.47 30.48

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

11 Sinai Waimarama Luana Rose

71 Hansen Tiare

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (21)

13 McKendry Sophia

40 Burt Olivia 36.78

55 Yuan Lisa

60 Drayton Una 32.06 31.74

65 Wade Kaitlyn

66 Fenwick Gabriella 54.30 41.53

69 Straka Emma 29.60 29.97

77 Nevill Lucy 27.47 29.14

79 Kirk Sienna 35.05 34.30

80 Siemonek Ainsley 29.40 32.21

86 MacDonald Gabby

92 Cotter Phoebe 30.61 30.91

94 Antone Morgan 32.52 36.21

96 Seagar Amelie

97 Innes Jaime

98 Howarth Samantha 34.40 36.02

105 Nalder Charlotte 53.47

106 Richardson Holly

109 Carr Maria 33.05 31.84

112 Gillespie Isobel 33.37 34.82

122 Keyte Jess 34.71 34.95
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Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

17 Mangan Stella Gate 14

21 Wild Chloe 29.25 Gate 4

39 Coleman Nikita 29.82 32.33 Gate 10

44 Thompson Mia 43.16 38.24 Gate 10

67 Westenberg Sophia 38.95 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

11 Sinai Waimarama Luana Rose

13 McKendry Sophia

71 Hansen Tiare

86 MacDonald Gabby

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (14)

17 Mangan Stella

19 Squire Chalotte 28.63 32.37

21 Wild Chloe 29.25

31 Moffat Madeline 24.97 27.29

47 Holdsworth Jaime 36.35 46.82

55 Yuan Lisa

58 Masfen Molly 32.17 29.07

65 Wade Kaitlyn

85 Bullock Maggie 32.92

96 Seagar Amelie

97 Innes Jaime

105 Nalder Charlotte 53.47

106 Richardson Holly

125 Meyers Maggie 29.72 32.08

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

62 Johnstone Allie 31.29 30.55 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 3 (16)

11 Sinai Waimarama Luana Rose

13 McKendry Sophia

38 Laing Amelia 37.01 42.13

46 McIntosh Evelyn 32.98 33.50

55 Yuan Lisa

56 Bird Holly 35.89 33.55

65 Wade Kaitlyn

67 Westenberg Sophia 38.95

71 Hansen Tiare

85 Bullock Maggie 32.92

86 MacDonald Gabby

91 Edser Sophie 53.42 46.44

97 Innes Jaime

102 Slack Tate 44.12 43.13

106 Richardson Holly

119 Robinson Kate 40.00 44.40
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Rank Bib. Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 3 (6)

6 Petit Lucy 25.87 26.31

16 Von Pein Jorja 27.54 28.35

40 Burt Olivia 36.78

48 Kontze Victoria 31.24 32.09

96 Seagar Amelie

117 Lewis Georgia 43.28 48.83

Disqualified - Run 3 (2)

17 Mangan Stella Gate 14

33 Crawford Ruby 30.53 31.63 Gate 4


